Part number:

Power input (vac, 1-pHASE)
Frequency (1z)

Rating (+r)

Starting/running currents (as aus)
Speed (rrv)

Frame

Lead length (inctes)

Rotation (LookinG FRom ReAR)
Capacitor location (Looing FRom ReaR)
Capacitor («)

Part number

Agencies

98022
120
60
1/6
6.1/1.8
3450
48M
10
clockwise
9:00
16
98022CAP

98611
120
60
1/6
6.1/1.8
3450
48N
10
clockwise
9:00
16
98022CAP

98627 98628 98629
230 120 120
50/60 60 60
1/6 1/6 1/15
1.0 6.1/1.8 4.3/1.25
2840/3390 3450 3450
48M 48N5 48M
10 20 10
clockwise  counterclockwise  clockwise
9:00 6:00 9:00
5 16 12.5

98627CAP  98022CAP  98629CAP
UL & CUL recognized

98630
120
60
1/4

12.1/2.7
3450
48N
10
clockwise
9:00
25
98630CAP

98866
120
60
1/6
43/1.25
1725
48N
10
clockwise
9:00
14
98866CAP

99220
230
50
1/4
1.3
2800
48N
10
clockwise
9:00
6.3
99220CAP



