Part number:	98022	98611	98627	98628	98629	98630	98866	99220
Power input (VAC, 1-PHASE)	120	120	230	120	120	120	120	230
Frequency (HZ)	60	60	50/60	60	60	60	60	50
Rating (HP)	1/6	1/6	1/6	1/6	1/15	1/4	1/6	1/4
Starting/running currents (AMPS RMS)	6.1 / 1.8	6.1 / 1.8	1.0	6.1 / 1.8	4.3 / 1.25	12.1 / 2.7	4.3 / 1.25	1.3
Speed (RPM)	3450	3450	2840/3390	3450	3450	3450	1725	2800
Frame	48M	48N	48M	48N5	48M	48N	48N	48N
Lead length (INCHES)	10	10	10	20	10	10	10	10
Rotation (LOOKING FROM REAR)	clockwise	clockwise	clockwise	counterclockwise	clockwise	clockwise	clockwise	clockwise
Capacitor location (LOOKING FROM REAR)	9:00	9:00	9:00	6:00	9:00	9:00	9:00	9:00
Capacitor ( <pre></pre>	16	16	5	16	12.5	25	14	6.3
Part number	98022CAP	98022CAP	98627CAP	98022CAP	98629CAP	98630CAP	98866CAP	99220CAP
Agencies	UL & CUL recognized							